OlfinCar Trutnovsky pulmaraton

2025-06-21 Trutnov

Stafeta 4x5km

start ~ 10:00:00 | all years of born | registered: 120
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

team

T) MARATONSTAV UPICE

TJ) LOKO RETRO

SLEMENO

SBV - SILENE BEZECKE VYZVY

SVATOUSCI

SKILAUF TEAM

PRIBA TEAM

TEMU RUNNERS

GENERUN

OLFINCAR

OLFIN CAR SKI TEAM

PLAVCiCI MEBYS TRUTNOV
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members
LUKAS FARSKY
MATEJ KOSTOVSKY
FILIP KUTAK
JAKUB SVOBODA
MICHAL BROZ
DUSAN HLAVACEK
PAVEL SIMEK
RICHARD HRZAN
DAVID SOBOTKA
PETRA HORNYCHOVA
KAROLINA JELINKOVA
PAVLA TUNKLOVA
KATERINA BALINTOVA
PAVEL RUZICKA
JIRINKA KRUPICKOVA
PETR HOLANEC
LUCIE MENCLOVA
SARKA HELVICHOVA
KATERINA MINARCIKOVA
KLARA ZARUBOVA
SIMON MELSA
VOJTA HAVEL
MARIE HAVLOVA
ZDENDA MELSA
VACLAV JIRASKO
ELISKA SEKOTOVA
LENKA SULCOVA
KVIDO SEKOT
JAN VLCEK
KAMILA GOTTSTEINOVA
PETR KOTEK
TOMAS TYFA
KAMIL BLAZEK
PETRA BLAZKOVA
JAROMIR SKUCEK
ANETA VLNASOVA
JAKUB JEZEK
MAREK HOLECEK
ANETA KUHNOVA
MARKETA MAKYDOVA
KATERINA UCENA
MATE] HAMACEK
AMALIE KORNFELDOVA

WILLIAM TOBIAS BEDNAR

LADISLAV KUBAK
LADISLAV KUBAK
RADEK SANTROCH
RADEK SANTROCH
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(13) 1/ST

(14) 1/ST

(15) 1/ST

(16) 1/ST

(17) 1/ST

(18) 1/ST

(19) 1/ST

(20) 1/ST

(21) 1/ST

(22) 1/ST

(23) 1/ST

(24) 1/ST

(25) 1/ST

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

TRUTNOV

PEPPERL+FUCHS

OLFINCAR SKI TEAM

ARGO-HYTOS VOITH VRCHLABI

OLFIN CAR SKI TEAM (J)ELITA

MOUNTFIELD HK

OLFIN CAR SKI TEAM

OLFINCAR SKI TEAM

OLFINCAR SKI TEAM

HC TRUTNOV

HONZA TYM

MARO

OLFIN CAR SKI TEAM
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1027
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MATE] CiZEK

MARTA NOVOTNA
ONDREJ SUCHANEK
ELENA SUCHANKOVA
TOMAS BAURA
MARTA NEBEHAJOVA
MIROSLAVA KOROTVICKOVA
VIiT HEJNA

FILIP HORACEK

PETR PICEK

LUKAS KABRT
DENISA KRALOVA
RADEK TOMAS
PAVLINA SKALDOVA
RICHARD VACLAVIK
MARTINA HARVEY
LUCIE HORKA

ADAM KOHOUTEK
EMA BAKOCOVA
OLDRICH HORNYCH
STEPAN CERNY
VOJTECH ASCHENBRENER
JAKUB ASCHENBRENNER
ALEX GASO

ELEN HROMADKOVA
JAN HORACEK

JAN NOVOTNY
MAREK JOHAN
ANIKA JOHANOVA
VALERIE SVATOSOVA
LENKA ZAJiCKOVA
ROZALIE SUKOVA
ZUZANA SMOLENOVA
ANTONIN DVORSKY
MICHAELA SKALOVA
ANTONIE BRABCOVA
ONDREJ STEPAN
JAKUB BARVINEK
DAVID KOLBE

JAKUB TUCEK
HONZA PLSEK
HONZA MOLLINGER
HONZA BROZ
HONZA MELISIK
JAKUB TOMASEK
DAVID HAUSCHKE
JAKUB HAUSCHKE
JOSEF KLAPKOVSKY
ANETA BIMANOVA
ELISKA BIMANOVA
MIKE OPHOFF

PAVEL MELICHAR
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1985
1982
2011
1986
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1977
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2013
2013
2012
1980
1989
1993
1978
2009
2011
2009
2009
1990
1990
1990
1990
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2011
2009
2009
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2012
2013
2013
2013
2012
2013
2007
2008
2008
2009
1975
1978
1980
1974
1994
1991
1989
1992
2007
2005
1999
2007
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(26) 1/ST

(27) 1/ST

(28) 1/ST

(29) 1/ST

(30) 1/ST

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

TYRYCHTROVI V BEHU

OLFINCAR SKI TEAM

ZPA SMART ENERGY

RUN(OUT) HOKA TEAM

OLFINCAR

1004
2004
3004
4004
1003
2003
3003
4003
1028
2028
3028
4028
1030
2030
3030
4030
1014
2014
3014
4014
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TEREZA TYRYCHTROVA
LUCIE TYRYCHTROVA
TOMAS TYRYCHTR
VOJTECH TYRYCHTR
NICHOLAS BEDNAR
JAKUB BURES
MARIANA HOMOLOVA
ADELA DRTINOVA
PAVEL SIMEK

JINDRA KRAL

MARTIN HAK

MAREK ZOUDLIK
RADOVAN VLCEK
MILAN MAKOVICKA
TADEAS KRUTIS

ADAM JAHELKA

LUCIE KODYMOVA
LUKAS KRUPICKA
KATERINA KYTLEROVA
VLADIMIR STEPANEK

1981
2012
1979
2014
2012
2013
2013
2012
1980
1976
1978
1988
2003
2001
2003
2003
2000
1992
1994
1985
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